MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
FORMS ARE IN THE POST

BUDGET

DOCKERILAND

Fremantle Essendon

DOCKERS
BOMBERS

1. Andrew McGrath
3. Darcy Parish

4. Kyle Langford

7. Zach Merrett

8. Martin Gleeson
9. Dylan Shiel

1. Hayden Ballantyne
2. Griffin Logue

3. Brandon Matera

4. Sean Darcy
5.Adam Cerra

6. Reece Conca

Goals:

7. Nat Fyfe
8. Andrew Brayshaw
9. Bradley Hill

10.
kg
1557
16.
18.
19.
Al Iy
23
26.
28.
31
33.
34.
Spr
39:
41.
44,

Michael Walters
Mitchell Crowden
Ethan Hughes
David Mundy
Darcy Tucker
Connor Blakely
Joel Hamling
Cam McCarthy
Ed Langdon
Lachie Schultz
Aaron Sandilands
Travis Colyer
Brett Bewley
Jason Carter
Sam Switkowski
Bailey Banfield
Taylin Duman

. Aaron Francis

. David Zaharakis

. Orazio Fantasia

. Josh Begley

. Michael Hurley

. Zac Clarke

. Dyson Heppell

. Jake Stringer

. Cale Hooker

. Mason Redman

. Mitch Brown

. Patrick Ambrose

. Brandon Zerk-Thatcher
. Brayden Ham

. Dylan Clarke

. Ben McNiece

.Adam Saad

. Anthony McDonald-Tipungwuti
. Shaun McKernan

. Conor McKenna

FREMANTLE

OTHER MOB




